Louisiana State University
Educational plant -
New buildings -
Animal and food science laboratory
Veterinary Medicine linear vault
Improvements to buildings -
Engineering shops
Facility services annex
Maison Francaise (French House) renovation
Troy H. Middleton library
Press building
Patrick F. Taylor hall engineering renovations
Veterinary Medicine building
Improvements other than buildings -
University recreation expansion
Auxiliary plant -
New buildings -
Beach volleyball

Total

31,149
1,553,785

48,482
10,424
184,471

2,401
33,259,640
65,888

16,424,724

Current

$

Plant
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