	Total	Cur	rent	Plant	Gifts
Louisiana State University					
Educational plant -					
New buildings -					
Animal and food science laboratory	\$ 31,149	\$	-	\$ 31,149	\$ -
Veterinary Medicine linear vault	1,553,785		-	1,553,785	-
Improvements to buildings -					
Engineering shops	48,482		-	48,482	-
Facility services annex	10,424		-	10,424	-
Maison Francaise (French House) renovation	184,471		-	184,471	-
Troy H. Middleton library	-		-	-	-
Press building	2,401		-	2,401	-
Patrick F. Taylor hall engineering renovations	33,259,640		-	33,259,640	-
Veterinary Medicine building	65,888		-	65,888	-
Improvements other than buildings -					
University recreation expansion	16,424,724		-	16,424,724	-
Auxiliary plant -					
New buildings -					
Beach volleyball					